HPOE-2400G
1
24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+
Managed Injector Hub (720 watts)
A Perfect Managed PoE+ Injector Hub with Full Power Budget
The HPOE-2400G is a high-density, rack-mountable managed PoE+ injector hub
featuring PLANET intelligent PoE functions through web user interface for remote
management. It provides 24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports featuring 802.3at PoE+

6
Related PoE Products
Ordering Information
HPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (720 watts)
HPOE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (360 watts)
POE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (220 watts)
POE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (440 watts)
ICA-2250VT Industrial PoE Plus Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-2500 5 Mega-pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3250V Full HD Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-3350P 3 Mega-pixel Remote Focus Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-E3550V 5 Mega-pixel Bullet IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-4500V 5 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-5250 Full HD Ultra-mini Vandal Dome
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender